
Day Date 09:00 11:30
Subject Length Subject Length
Biology- Combined and Triple (YR 11) 75/105 Computing (YR 10) 10C 90

PE paper 1 (YR 11) 11A/ 11B 75
Tuesday 20th Feb Maths Paper 1 Non Calc (YR 11) 90 Spanish Listening and reading (YR 11) 11A/11B/10D 80/105
Wed 21st Feb English Lang Paper 2 (YR 11) 120 Geography (YR 10 and 11) 80

History Unit 3- Weimar and Nazi Germany (YR 10) 80 Music- Listening and appraising (YR 11) 11B 105
History Unit 2 Anglo Saxon and Cold War (YR 11) 105 PE paper 2 (YR 11) 11A/11B 75

Fri 23rd Feb Chemistry- Combined & Triple 75/105 French Listening and Reading (YR 11) 11A/11B 80/105

Mon  26th Feb English Lit paper 1 (YR 11) 120 Sociology (YR 10 & 11) 11B/ 10C/ 10D 105
DT (YR 10 & 11) 120 French Writing (YR 11)11A/11B 70/80

Spanish Writing (YR 11) 11A/11B/10D 70/80
Wed 28th Feb Maths Paper 2- Calc (year 11) 90 Food Prep (YR 10 & 11) 11B/10C/10D 105
Thurs 29th Feb Physics - Combined and Triple (YR 11) 75/105 National Reference Tests- English and Maths YR 11 (Sample of Students only) 60

Maths Paper 3- Calc (year 11) 90 Business paper 2 (Year 11) 11A 105
Latin Literature 11A 60

Mon 4th March Latin Language 11A 90 Catch up- all subjects
MFL Mock oral Exams and Music performance/Catch up all MFL Mock oral Exams and Music performance/Catch up all

Creative Media BCM03-Session 1 10C/Md (M3) 180 (13:00) Creative Media BCM03-session 1 10D/Md (M3) 120
Creative Media BCM03-Session 2 10D/Md (M3) 180 (13:00) Creative Media BCM03-session 2 10C/Md (M3) 120

MFL Mock Oral/ Music performance MFL Mock Oral/ Music performance
Thurs 7th March MFL mock Oral  Exams MFL mock oral Exams

Wed 6th March

Thurs 22nd Feb

Year 10 Intensive and Year 11 core and extended mocks- February 2024

Monday 19th Feb

Tue 27th Feb

Fri 1st March

5th MarchTues


